
 
Site open from 12:00hrs 14th to 12:00hrs 18th June 2018 

*** PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY *** 

Group Name / Private Exhibitor 

 

Display Area Applied For: Front x Depth (15m 

x 15m Max) 

 

 

Group Organiser / Private Exhibitor Type of vehicle (vintage civilian vehicles, 

trucks, car, fire engine, bus, farming 

vehicles, steam powered vehicles, , motor 

cycles) 
 

Name: No. of Persons Attending: 

Address:  

 No. of Personal Vehicles: 

  

Postcode: No. of Military Vehicles: 

Mobile:  

Landline: Comments:  

E-Mail:  

Website:  

 
I confirm that my Display/Group will have Public Liability Insurance/Cover during the Duration of my attendance at The Frontline 

Sedgefield. That the organisers can accept no liability for any loss, damage or injury however sustained during the event. 

I/we agree to abide by the terms and conditions of the event and also to obey the instructions of the officials whilst on the event site. 

 

Please include a copy of Public Liability Insurance or vehicle motor insurance with your application. 
 

PLI Insurer:  

Insurance No.  

Print Name:  

Signed:  

Date:  

 

 

 

 

 



Post the Application Form including a self-Stamped A4 Addressed Envelope To: 

R. Hardy 

66 Millbrook Avenue 

Brambles Farm 

Middlesbrough 

TS3 9EA 
 

Group Members Attending:  

 

Date of arrival & departure:  

 
 

Participants under 18 must be under the responsibility of the applicant. Upon arrival vehicle passes and wrist bands will 

checked, they will be sent out in your welcome package. Please bring them with you, without them you will not be 

allowed entry. 

Please supply a list of all the participants taking part in the display and a complete list of the vehicle registrations. 

Please tick the box for where participants will be staying during the event. 

 

Name:  

 

Signed: Dated: 

 

By signing you agree to the terms and conditions and agree to follow the rules and regulations of the event. 

 

Members Attending Event: 
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Reg 

 

 

 

Display 

Camping 

O
n
 S

it
e 

C
am

p
in

g
 

T
en

t 

C
ar

av
an

 

M
o
to

r 
H

o
m

e 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

For more members and military vehicles please print out and attach another form. 

*** CLOSING DATE FOR APPLICATIONS IS 4TH JUNE 2018 *** 



 

 


